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WILDER KAISER BRIXENTAL

INDIVIDUAL RATES WINTER 2023/24

OFF-PEAK SEASON PEAK SEASON

08.12.-22.12.2023 & 16.03. - 01.04.2024 23.12.2023- 15.03.2024

SKiwerr

WILDER KAISER BRIXENTAL Adults Youth Children Adults Youth Children
2005-2007 2008-2017 2005-2007 2008-2017
DAYPASS | € 62,00 € 46,50 € 31,00 € 69,00 € 52,00 € 34,50
UNTIL12:30 | € 52,50 € 39,50 € 2650 € 5850 € 44,00 € 2950
FROM 11:00 PASS | € 56,00 € 42,00 € 28,00 € 62,00 € 46,50 € 31,00
FROM 12:00 PASS | € 49,50 € 37,00 € 25,00 € 55,00 € 41,50 € 27,50
FROM 13:00 PASS | € 43,50 € 32,50 € 22,00 € 4850 € 36,50 € 24,50
FROM 14:00 PASS | € 37,50 € 28,00 € 19,00 € 4150 € 31,00 € 21,00
FROM 12:001_:/: %ﬁ\\(( zg:: € 110,50 € 83,00 € 55,50 € 123,00 € 9250 € 61,50
2DAYPASS | € 123,00 € 9250 € 6150 € 136,50 € 102,50 € 6850
FROM 12:0 02_:/; %ﬁ\\(( I;':i: € 171,00 € 128,50 € 85,50 € 190,00 € 142,50 € 95,00
3DAYPASS | € 179,50 € 13450 € 90,00 € 199,50 € 149,50 € 100,00
4DAYPASS | € 23450 € 176,00 € 117,50 € 260,50 € 19550 € 13050
5DAYPASS | € 281,50 € 211,00 € 141,00 € 313,00 € 235,00 € 156,50
6 DAYPASS | € 323,00 € 242,50 € 161,50 € 359,00 € 269,50 € 17950
7DAYPASS | € 358,00 € 268,50 € 179,00 € 398,00 € 298,50 € 199,00
8 DAYPASS | € 386,50 € 290,00 € 193,50 € 429,50 € 322,00 € 215,00
9DAYPASS | € 413,00 € 310,00 € 206,50 € 459,00 € 344,50 € 22950
10 DAY PASS | € 437,00 € 328,00 € 21850 € 485,50 € 364,00 € 243,00
11 DAY PASS | € 459,00 € 344,50 € 229,50 € 510,00 € 38250 € 255,00
12DAYPASS | € 479,50 € 359,50 € 240,00 € 533,00 € 400,00 € 266,50
13 DAY PASS | € 498,00 € 373,50 € 249,00 € 553,50 € 415,00 € 277,00
14DAYPASS | € 515,50 € 386,50 € 258,00 € 573,00 € 430,00 € 286,50
5in7DAYS | € 298,50 € 224,00 € 14950 € 331,50 € 248,50 € 166,00
7in 10 DAYS | € 380,00 € 285,00 € 190,00 € 422,00 € 316,50 € 211,00
10in 14 DAYS | € 463,00 € 347,50 € 231,50 € 514,50 € 386,00 € 257,50

- Child rate applies to children between 2008 - 2017, no charge for children born in or after 2018.

- Children born in 2005 - 2007 are eligible for the youth rate.

- Child and youth ski passes are issued only on presentation of a valid photo ID card.

- All tickets are personalised and are not transferable. It is forbidden to sell or pass tickets to third parties! A fine will be levied in the event of an infringement!
- All SkiWelt ski passes are contactless. All tariffs plus € 2,00 deposit for reusable KeyCard.

- All prices in EURO. Dates and prices subject to change!

- Refunds only possible in the event of sports accidents for ski passes of 3+ days (handling charge payable).

- The SkiWelt tariff guidelines apply: www.skiwelt.at/guidelines. All information on data protection can be found at: www.skiwelt.at/data-protection
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